'RETURN OF

ELECTORAL DO;NATIONS AND EXPENSES

| | BrentKeith Weatherall

was a candidate for the follovgling election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

Dunedin Ci}y Council

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to
me or to any person on my behalf.,

!
Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1.
2.

3.

no donations were recelvedx or expenses Incurred, a Nil return must be made,

with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses, If

All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed

. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be

declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value, Where a contributor has made donations in instaiments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.
. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here detalls of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officlals engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed

$1500: |
i

. - I Date Paid to Amount Pald to

Daote Received Amougnt Description of Contribution Electoral Officer Electoral Officer
Nil
Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other}donaﬁons received that exceed $1500:
Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount
Nil ]
Section B: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for {inclusive of GST):
Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount
As Attached
Dated at Dunedin (place)this | g |dayof | December 20 | 22
Candidate’s Signature | 5" /(f,é:/ &_;'_/j:;,//””
' electionz.com

voting made easy




Team Dunedin Expenses — 2022 Election Campaign (divide by seven)

Allied press Newspaper/online ads

Dunedin Print . Signs, Banners, Labels & Flyers
Mediaworks Bus Backs

Patston Media ' Billboards, Banners, labels & Flyers
Kings & Various | Flyer delivery

Bunnings Material — Signs

Placemakers Material — Signs

Logic Studio ; Website

Nationbuilder Website & Monthly Fee

Facebook 5 Facebook Boosts

Prosser communication Marketing advice
Clive Copeman

Photography Photography
Vault 21 ; Launch party
Print Room Hats

Total

1

Brent Weatheralj Campaign expenses 2022

Allied Press Election advertising

Allied Press ; Election advertising
. Pro Signs ; Campaign Stickers

Pro Signs Election Signs

Total

Total expenses

$15267.40
$16550.04
$ 5290.00
$4352.75
$3400.00
$ 264.60
$ 117.18
$ 386.40
$1617.61
$ 842.36
$ 538.20

$575.00
$1057.50
$1690.50

$51,949.77

Divide by 7

$2181.06
$2364.29
$ 755.71
$ 621.82
$ 48571
$ 37.80
$ 1674
$ 5520
$ 231.09
$ 120.34
$ 76.89
$
S
$

82.14
151.07
241.50

$7421.36

$2551.47
$ 319.94
$ 34.50
$ 727.95

$3633.86

$11055.22



