RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES



	Brent Keith	Weatherall	Landida de La Gold de Calandel a revisibile de la comunicación de la c	mandad imandam (in 1888) in 1954 filipa (in 1954). A manhairran a provinción de comercio en a	ann an Tao ann an Aire ann an Aire an Aire ann an Aire an Aire ann an Aire an Aire an Aire ann an Aire an Aire	nyaéth indinaman nama i deligipani dindra	andrausiis on 1.555 god electrical listeria (1994-1954 - 1954 - 1954 - 1954 - 1954 - 1954 - 1954 - 1954 - 1954	der Galler von der vertreite der Galler Geld Galler von Galler Galler von Galler Galler von Galler Galler von der vertreite der Galler von der vertreite Galler v		
was a	a candidate for th	e following election(s) held on 8	October 2022 <i>(E</i>	lection/Ward/Is	sue name):			
		din City Council				and the second s				
	nake the followin r to any person o		ral expenses	incurred by me	or on my behal	f at the ele	ection and of all electo	oral donations made to		
L. All no 2. All wit 3. Doi ded ded 5. Car tha 5. If the	candidates in elect donations were re- candidates are re- h this return but in nations can be monations to a candiclared — see \$103/ ndidates must decut sum to more the here is insufficien	eceived or expenses in quired to keep proper must be available to sometary or physical godate of labour only on the LEA 2001. Clare donations from an \$1500 in value, eat t space provided in a	provisions on ncurred, a Nor records of support enquods or serving r donations each contribution, a ny section, a	Ill return must be donations receiv ulries about the rices supplied or a of goods and ser outor that exceed ting donation nee ttach a separate	e made. ed and expense eturn if require combination the vices that have \$1500 in value eds to be listed	s paid for d. nereof. a fair marl . Where a n Section	election work. These of the contributor has made A2 and the aggregates	donations in instalments		
		ndidate Donat			realf or any off	iciale anac	uged on your hehalf) d	lonations that exceed		
\$150		anonymous (<i>identit</i>	y of aonor is	s unknown to you	irselj of uniy ojj	ciuis eriya		ionations that exceed		
Date	Date Received Amount		Descrip	Description of Contribution			Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer		
				Nil						
·										
		ndidate Donat								
List here details of any other donations received that exceed \$1500:										
Date	Date Received Name of Contribut		or	Address of Contributor		Description of Contribution		Amount		
				Nil						
				on agramma si sistifica de ser antiqua de la compansa de la compansa de la compansa de la compansa de la compa	garage of statement and well as the statement of the stat					
		didate Expens		lucius of CCT)						
List here details of any election expenses paid for Date Paid Name of Party Paid				Description of Payment			Made	Amount		
Duti	ETUIU									
As Attached										
		11								
Dat	ed at D	unedin		(place) this	8 day of	De	cember	20 22		
Can	didate's Signature	13.16-67	elin	and the same of th						



Team Dunedin Expenses – 2022 Election Campaign (divide by seven)

			Divide by 7
Allied press Dunedin Print Mediaworks Patston Media	Newspaper/online ads Signs, Banners, Labels & Flyers Bus Backs Billboards, Banners, labels & Flyers	\$15267.40 \$16550.04 \$ 5290.00 \$4352.75	\$2181.06 \$2364.29 \$ 755.71 \$ 621.82
Kings & Various	Flyer delivery	\$3400.00 \$ 264.60	\$ 485.71 \$ 37.80
Bunnings Placemakers	Material – Signs Material – Signs	\$ 117.18	\$ 16.74
Logic Studio Nationbuilder	Website Website & Monthly Fee	\$ 386.40 \$1617.61	\$ 55.20 \$ 231.09
Facebook	Facebook Boosts	\$ 842.36 \$ 538.20	\$ 120.34 \$ 76.89
Clive Copeman	cation Marketing advice	·	\$ 82.14
Photography Vault 21	Photography Launch party	\$ 575.00 \$1057.50	\$ 151.07
Print Room	Hats	\$1690.50	\$ 241.50
Total		\$51,949.77	\$7421.36
Brent Weatheral	Campaign expenses 2022		
Allied Press Allied Press Pro Signs Pro Signs	Election advertising Election advertising Campaign Stickers Election Signs		\$2551.47 \$ 319.94 \$ 34.50 \$ 727.95
Total	· ·		\$3633.86
Total expenses			\$11055.22